P2X-SERIES
THE COMPACTNESS OF A SMART CAMERA, THE POWER OF A VISION
SYSTEM
The P2x-Series is an industrial smart camera providing exceptional inspection
performance and flexibility in a fully-embedded compact housing. Powered by the 100+
inspection tools of IMPACT Machine Vision Software Suite, P2x-Series allows to tackle
even the most complex application requirements.
CRISP IMAGES IN ANY CONDITION

correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.
DS-P2X-EN  Rev B  20211207
MODELS AND ACCESSORIES ORDER INFORMATION
MAIN ACCESSORIES
*Requires Adapter LL ML LT 36L M320/P2 (order no. 95A900038)
**Already included in the smart camera package.
93ACC0282***
BK-32-000
STD FIX BRACKET
M320/P2 BODY
93ACC0273
Cover Polarizer LT
14L M320/P2
93ACC0271***
Cover STD LT
14L M320/P2
93ACC0272****
Cover STD LT
36L M320/P2
93ACC0274
Cover Polarizer LT
36L M320/P2
93ACC0283
BK-32-010 SIDE FIX
BRACKET M320/P2 BODY
95A900018
Filter YAG Cut LT
14L M320/P2
95A900022
Filter YAG Cut LT
36L M320/P2
***Already included in the smart camera package
****Already included and pre-mounted on 36 LED illuminators
P2xx x00-000
LNP 60x-0x0
LTP 11x-xxx
Resolution
0 = qHD
(960 x 540 pixels)
2 = 2MP
(1920 x 1080 pixels)
Focal length
1 = 6 mm
3 = 8 mm
6 = 12,5 mm
8 = 17,5 mm
Illuminator size
0 = 14 LED
2 = 36 LED
f#
4 = 4 f#
LED lens aperture
35 = narrow (35D)
60 = wide (60D)
Color
0 = red
1 = white
2 = blue
Imager Type
0 = qHD (960 x 540 pixels) color
1 = qHD (960 x 540 pixels) mono
6 = 2MP (1920 x 1080 pixels) color
7 = 2MP (1920 x 1080 pixels) mono
Mono VS Color
M = monochrome
C = color